John 13 (KJV)
Part 1
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ACross

1

10

11

13

15

16

18

When knew
that his hour was
come that he should
depart out of this
world unto the

Father (5)

For he knew who
should him
(6)

Neither he that is
_____greater than he
that ___ him. (4)
Having his
own which were in
the world, he

them unto the end
®)

When it is come to
pass, ye may

that I am

he. (7)

If | thee not,
thou hast no part
with me. (4)

And that he was
come from __, and
wentto __ (3)
What | do thou
__now;
but thou shalt know
hereafter

(2 wrds) (7,3)
And being
ended (6)
And ye say well; for
so_ .

(2 wrds) (1,2)

He that is washed
needeth not save to
wash his feet, but is
clean

(2 wrds) (5,4)

19

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

I know whom |
have chosen: but
that the
may be fulfilled (9)
And began to wash
the disciple's
(4)
If ye know these
things, are ye
if ye do them. (5)
He that eateth

with me hath
lifted up his heel
against me. (5)
And ye are ,
but not all. (5)

The is not

greater than his lord

(7

Ye also to

wash one another's

feet (5)

Lord, not my feet

only, but also my
and my head

Q)

Down

2

Then cometh he to

(2 wrds) (5,5)

And took a ,
and girded himself
(5)

Thou shalt

wash my feet (5)
____,dostthou
wash my feet? (4)
For | have given
you an ,
that ye should do as
I have done to you.

()

10

11
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13
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23
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After that he
poureth into
a bason (5)

He riseth from
supper, and laid
aside his

(8)

The___ having
put into the heart of
Judas Iscariot,
Simon's son, to
betray him (5)
____what I have
done to you?

(2 wrds) (4,2)
Jesus knowing that
. had
given all things into
his hands

(2 wrds) (3,6)

Ye call me
and Lord (6)

He that

whomsoever | send

me;
and he that

me

him that
sent me. (9)
Now before the
feast of the
_®
Now I tell you

it come (6)
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